Event #1 Boys' 100 Medley Relay Grade 8
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Event #5 Boys' 100 Medley Relay Grade 6
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2
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Ancaster Meadow A
Chedoke

Glen Brae

Guy Brown

Ray Lewis

Ancaster Meadow B

Ancaster Meadow A
Ray Lewis

Glen Brae A
Spencer Valley

Ray Lewis

Guy Brown

Glen Brae B
Spencer Valley B
Winona

Ancaster Meadow A
Spencer Valley A
Winona A

Glen Brae A
Spencer Valley B
Winona B

Guy Brown A
Spencer Valley A
Spencer Valley B
Glen Brae

Chedoke

Ray Lewis

Ancaster Meadow A
Ancaster Meadow B
Guy Brown B

Glen Brae B

Spencer Valley A
Spencer Valley B
Winona

1:21.09
1:21.17
1:32.72
1:40.19
1:40.86
1:41.13

1:20.59
1:25.97
1:30.23
1:35.89
1:36.39
1:38.91
1:42.02
1:43.54
2:07.52

1:27.19
1:30.91
1:35.84
1:38.85
1:54.20
1:56.15

1:24.32
1:27.53
1:32.72
1:32.94
1:34.62
1:39.12
1:41.56
1:43.08
1:47.00
1:50.92

1:40.07
2:10.99
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Girls' 100 Medley Relay Grade 6

Boys' 25 Freestyle Grade 8
Mateen Pezeshki
Ethan H
Sebastian Mlekuz
Raymond Ward
Isaac Hall

Eric Lee

Tyler W.

Kieran Futrell
Tim Forster

Jack M

Alex Zio

Connor Coyne
Aamin Gulacha
Jesse Hek

Chaz Tower
Owen Eason
Aiden Caldwell
Charlie Bell
Nathan Matthews
Alex Dionissopoulos

Girls' 25 Freestyle Grade 8
Jessica S

Laruen Teleshakeshaft
Alyssa Pratt

Bronwyn Faulkner
Maya Clapperton
Stevie Mills

Emillee York

Morgan Pluim
EmmaT

Elaina V

Ana Zarac

Selena Dajani

Kim Robinson

Spencer Valley A

Ancaster Meadow A
Ancaster Meadow B

Winona
Glen Brae
Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Ancaster Meadow
Chedoke

Glen Brae

Guy Brown
Chedoke
Ancaster Meadow
Ray Lewis

Ray Lewis
Ancaster Meadow
Ray Lewis
Spencer Valley
Winona

Winona

Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Winona

Chedoke

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley

Ancaster Meadow
Ray Lewis

Ray Lewis

Glen Brae

Guy Brown
Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis

Guy Brown
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae
Spencer Valley
Glen Brae

1:30.07
1:30.77
1:47.95
1:52.01
1:52.15
1:57.25

14.29
14.42
14.64
15.28
15.33
15.80
16.76
16.77
17.06
17.08
17.51
18.18
18.90
19.12
19.50
19.73
20.81
21.18
21.65
23.30

15.35
15.94
16.49
17.32
17.75
18.03
18.14
18.23
18.28
18.62
18.66
19.04
19.09
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Kaitlyn Hoefs
Claire Nagel

Sarah Walker

Kira Lord

Ashley Christopher

Boys' 25 Freestyle Grade 7
Sage Sulentic
Ramsay Jackson
Brandon Slezak
Nicholas W

Sam Janieri
Denis Neziri
Devon Taylor
Raine Butler
Nathan Alger
Mustafa Z

Drake Kotecki
Michael Brooks
Liam Moore
Liam Beaudoin
Bassil Assi
Jonathan T

Girls' 25 Freestyle Grade 7
Helena Simic
Hannah Moore
Meghan Avsec

Sam Gray

Clarabel Glasbergen
LizM

Shelby Galer

Megan Breeze
Elena Kowalchuk
Rachel Majpruz
Kate Lewis

Diana V

Maaey Roberts

Mia Till

Nichole Helli
Aahanna B

vy Corbalan

Mea Proc

Ava Groulx

Spencer Valley
Winona

Guy Brown
Winona
Winona

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis
Ancaster Meadow
Winona

Glen Brae

Ray Lewis
Winona

Spencer Valley
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae

Glen Brae

Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Winona

Ancaster Meadow

Glen Brae

Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Chedoke
Spencer Valley
Ancaster Meadow
Spencer Valley
Glen Brae
Chedoke

Guy Brown

Ray Lewis
Ancaster Meadow
Ray Lewis
Spencer Valley
Winona

Ancaster Meadow
Chedoke

Ray Lewis
Winona

20.25
20.80
20.80
25.67
30.97

15.13
16.04
16.39
17.71
18.26
18.89
19.71
18.79
20.03
20.17
20.43
24.66
24.71
25.97
27.72
28.91

15.48
15.52
16.53
17.46
17.79
18.12
18.42
18.61
18.80
19.05
19.07
19.27
19.71
19.96
20.01
20.59
21.18
21.88
21.98
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Avril Deniz-Castelli

Rachael-Lea Yensen

Boys' 25 Freestyle Grade 6

Sasha Trkulijo
Nathan M
Oskar M

Nic Samek
Russett Nelligan
Jack Roman
Ziad Dajani
Matt Frketich
Sam Tanner
Jonah Futrell
Adrian Wouhela
Eric Guzylak
Nicholas M
Finley Pierce
Burk Djonovich
Jake Murdock
Noah Chafe
Aryan Mohan
KJ Yuan Sorensen

Girls' 25 Freestyle Grade 6

Thea D
Peyton Kreuger

Mackenzie Arhcibald

Ashley Lake
Natalie Kicker
Adria Porter
Norah Burman
Ava Shaw

India VanHaringsveldt

Mae Clock

Lily C

Miora Faulkner
Ryunn Pillar
Bridget Hagerty
Neveah Becker
Carys laquinto
Bahar Z

Amber G
Jessica Leitch

Glen Brae
Winona

Glen Brae
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Glen Brae
Spencer Valley
Chedoke
Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis

Guy Brown
Chedoke
Ancaster Meadow
Guy Brown

Glen Brae
Winona

Winona

Winona

Guy Brown

Ancaster Meadow
Spencer Valley
Winona

Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis

Glen Brae

Guy Brown
Chedoke
Spencer Valley
Guy Brown
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae

Guy Brown
Winona

Glen Brae

Ray Lewis

Ray Lewis
Ancaster Meadow
Chedoke

22.03
26.91

16.86
17.56
17.66
17.86
18.36
19.61
20.62
20.76
20.81
22.08
22.31
22.39
23.42
24.37
23.54
24.07
24.51
24.59
24.74

16.12
16.86
17.59
18.01
18.36
19.81
20.05
20.15
20.17
20.84
21.06
21.09
21.39
22.11
22.58
23.58
24.21
25.07
28.78
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Isabella Mlekuz
Anissa Barreira-Cook

Boys' 25 Backstroke Grade 8
Matten Pezeshki
Raymond Ward
Ethan H

Eric Lee

Sebastian Mlekuz
Kieran Futrell

Jack M.

Tim Forster

Isaac Hall

Connor Coyne

Erik McLaren-Bunch
Faysal Faqiri

Luke R

Owen Easson

Sam lanieri

Denny Fletcher
Alex Dionissopoulur
Raine Butler

Alex Zip

Morgan Boocock

Girls' 25 Backstroke Grade 8
Jessica S

Madelyn Upright
Megan Johnson
Maya Clapperton
Evelyn Zuk

Mariah G

Mia Street

Alyssa Pratt
Emillee York
Elaina V

Stevie Mills
Morgan Pluim
Claire Nagel

Piper Carey

Faith MacCrae
Kira Lord

Ashley Christopher

Chedoke
Winona

Guy Brown

Glen Brae
Ancaster Meadow
Chedoke
Chedoke

Ray Lewis
Ancaster Meadow
Ray Lewis

Guy Brown
Spencer Valley
Winona

Chedoke
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae
Winona

Glen Brae
Spencer Valley
Winona

Ray Lewis
Spencer Valley

Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae

Ray Lewis

Guy Brown

Glen Brae
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae

Ray Lewis

Ray Lewis
Ancaster Meadow
Spencer Valley
Guy Brown
Winona

Spencer Valley
Guy Brown
Winona

Winona

30.79
30.91

18.56
18.78
18.79
19.51
19.91
19.99
21.13
22.53
23.96
24.02
24.85
25.17
26.02
26.16
26.35
26.78
29.55
27.62
27.96
30.4

18.67
18.97
19.98
20.36
20.38
20.43
20.67
20.75
20.89
21.78
22.02
24.71
25.23
25.73
26.28
28.68
36.24
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Event #17
1

2
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Boys' 25 Backstroke Grade 7
Drake Kotecki

Nicholas W

Sage Sulentic

Jesse Hek

Denis Neziri

Brandon Slezak

Gamer Lottridge

Devon Taylor

Aiden Caldwell

Nolan Sirkett-Wetherold
Mustafa Z

Liam Moore

Bassil Assi

Ramsay Jackson

Girls' 25 Backstroke Grade 7
Hannah Moore
Meghan Ausec
Sam Gray

Mia Till

Liz M

Emma Tarka
Clarabel Glasbergen
Mea Proc

Maddy Stainton
Erin Zylstra

vy Corbalau
Bridget Hagerty
Bayan A
Madison Beaulne
Marie Roberts
Ava Groulx

Ilvana Bijelic
Rhiki Oakes

Lily Smith
Davolyn T

Maisie

Boys' 25 Backstroke Grade 6
Nik Samek

Oskar M

Jack Roman

Jonah Futrell

Glen Brae
Ancaster Meadow
Spencer Valley
Winona

Glen Brae

Ray Lewis
Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis
Winona

Glen Brae
Ancaster Meadow
Guy Brown
Winona

Spencer Valley

Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Chedoke
Spencer Valley
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae
Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis

Guy Brown
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Winona

Ancaster Meadow
Chedoke

Ray Lewis
Winona

Glen Brae

Ray Lewis

Glen Brae
Ancaster Meadow
Winona

Spencer Valley
Ancaster Meadow
Glen Brae

Ray Lewis

18.84
20.35
20.63
22.62
22.90
23.74
24.71
2481
24.89
28.91
29.08
31.85
32.71
33.43

18.31
19.88
21.95
22.29
22.41
22.47
22.58
22.86
22.88
22.97
24.95
25.45
26.14
27.69
23.72
27.72
28.53
29.48
30.36
32.25
32.72

22.22
22.38
22.65
22.84
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Event #19
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Noah Chafe
Nathan M

Ziad Dajani
Russell Nelligan
Aamin Gulacha
Braydon Spencer
Nicholas M

Matt Frketich
Adrian Wouhela
KJ Yuan-Sorensen
Finley Peirce
Tyler Lafond
Owen Forbes
Connor Uhrig

Girls' 25 Backstroke Grade 6

Payton Kreuger
Ashley Late
Thea D

Amber G
Nichole Helli
Ava Shaw
Katarina L

Carys laquinto
Natalie Dicker
Skylar Smith
Rahar Z

Neveah Becker
Isabella Reid
Aleena Khan
Jessica Leitch
Kya Arton
Mikayla Smylie
Isabella Mlekuz
Abigail Kuchinski
Rachel-Lea Yensen
Anissa Barreira-Cook

Boys' 100 Relay Grade 8

Winona

Ancaster Meadow
Spencer Valley
Chedoke

Winona

Spencer Valley
Ancaster Meadow
Chedoke

Guy Brown

Guy Brown

Guy Brown
Winona

Chedoke

Glen Brae

Spencer Valley
Spencer Valley
Ancaster Meadow
Ancaster Meadow
Winona

Chedoke
Ancaster Meadow
Ray Lewis

Ray Lewis
Spencer Valley
Ray Lewis

Glen Brae

Glen Brae

Guy Brown
Chedoke

Glen Brae

Guy Brown
Chedoke

Guy Brown
Winona

Winona

Ancaster Meadow A
Ray Lewis A

Glen Brae A

Guy Brown A
Ancaster Meadow B

23.98
24.44
24.74
25.47
25.49
27.82
28.23
28.82
30.13
30.61
31.18
33.68
35.05
41

19.36
20.19
21.26
22.62
23.87
24.26
24.64
25.67
25.72
26.34
27.05
27.35
28.42
29.64
31.89
32.56
32.64
32.81
33.51
35.89
36.11

1:07.78
1:12.76
1:18.10
1:21.82
1:21.85
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Event #20 Girls' 100 Relay Grade 8
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Event #21 Boys' 100 Relay Grade 7
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Event #22 Girls' 100 Relay Grade 7
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Event #23 Boys' 100 Relay Grade 6
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Event #24 Girls' 100 Relay Grade 6
1

Chedoke
Spencer Valley

Ray Lewis A
Ancaster Meadow A
Glen Brae A

Ray Lewis B
Spencer Valley A
Guy Brown

Glen Brae B
Spencer Valley B
Winona

Spencer Valley A
Ancaster Meadow A
Winona A

Glen Brae A
Spencer Valley B
Winona B

Guy Brown A
Spencer Valley A
Ray Lewis

Spencer Valley B
Chedoke A

Guy Brown B
Ancaster Meadow B
Glen Brae B
Ancaster Meadow A
Chedoke B

Glen Brae A

Spencer Valley A
Chedoke

Glen Brae
Winona

Spencer Valley B

Spencer Valley A

1:38.45
1:47.09

1:09.55
1:11.63
1:14.20
1:19.34
1:24.26
1:26.64
1:27.47
1:30.20
1:41.51

1:19.43
1:20.35
1:22.26
1:26.81
1:36.24
1:48.63

1:14.20
1:21.80
1:22.58
1:23.06
1:23.38
1:26.80
1:27.23
1:36.65
1:39.31
1:40.58
1:49.40

1:33.08
1:47.22
1:48.90
1:50.67
1:54.65

1:20.56
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Ancaster Meadow A
Ancaster Meadow B
Winona A

Glen Brae A

Guy Brown

Winona B

1:26.12
1:38.13
1:46.19
1:49.92
1:50.72
EX



